10

11

12

13

(]

Klasa A Grupa 2

Druzyna
MKS Zatoka Il Braniewo
MKS Mitakowo
GLKS Pomowiec Gronowo Elblgskie
LKS Agat Jegtownik
KS Watsza Pieniezno
LKS Tyrowo
KS Zagtada Liséw
KS Syrena Spomlek Mtynary
KS Polonia Markusy
GKS Iskra Smykéwko
SKS Pama Powodowo
KS Piast Wilczeta

KS Zalew Frombork

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Pkt

53

49

48

39

34

33

29

29

28

28

27

22

16

17

15

14

10

10

11

11

12

10

13

14

16

Bramki

71:34

86:31

67:31

53:37

63:45

55:47

54:58

54:70

42:68

53:82

59:64

43:89

37:81

Forma



POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 26 (pn. 0000.00.00 - nd. 2021.06.20)

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

2021-06-20 14:00

LKS Tyrowo

KS Zalew Frombork

LKS Agat Jegtownik

MKS Mitakowo

A4 KS Zagtada Liséw

KS Watsza Pieniezno

SKS Pama Powodowo

2:

4q:

12:

6:

3

0

0

a

MKS Zatoka Il Braniewo

KS Syrena Spomlek Mtynary

KS Polonia Markusy

KS Piast Wilczeta

GLKS Pomowiec Gronowo Elblaskie

GKS Iskra Smykéwko

Hﬁ%e not found or type unknown

(]

Frombork, Mtynarska 32

Jegtownik, Nogatu 15

Mitakowo, o. Wtadystawa Wtodyki 1

Liséw 33

Pieniezno, Braniewska 1

Powodowo 10



